Tree Preservation Order No. 13, 1994

{Land at Higherford

Mill, Barrowford)

FIRST SCHEDULE

Tree gpecified individiually

(encircled in black on the map)

on land east of no. 26 Bank Fold
on land east of no. 26 Bank Fold
on land east of no. 26 Bank Fold

No. on map Description Situation

T1 Beech

T2 Beeach

T3 Beech

T4 Beech Rear garden of
TS Oak Rear garden of
Té Beech On land to the
T7 Sycamore On land to the
T8 Beech On land to the
T9 Beech On land to the
T10 Beech On land to the

no. 24 Bank Fold

no. 22 Bank Fold

west of Paradise Street
west of Paradise Street
west of Paradise Street
west of Paradise Street
west of Paradibpe Street

Trees specified by reference to a Group

(within a broken black line on the map)

NONE

Trees specified by reference to an Area

{(within a dotted black line on the map)

NONE

Woodlands
(within a continuous black line on the map)

NONE

Grid ref.

86134009
86134009
86134009
86124008
86134006
86154004
86164004
86164004
86174004
86154004



