Tree Preservation Order No. 13, 1994 (Land at Higherford Mill, Barrowford)

FIRST SCHEDULE

Tree specified individually (encircled in black on the map)

No. on map	Description	Situation	Grid ref.
T1	Beech	On land east of no. 26 Bank Fold	86134009
Т2	Beech	On land east of no. 26 Bank Fold	86134009
Т3	Beech	On land east of no. 26 Bank Fold	86134009
Т4	Beech	Rear garden of no. 24 Bank Fold	86124008
T 5	Oak	Rear garden of no. 22 Bank Fold	86134006
T 6	Beech	On land to the west of Paradise Street	86154004
т7	Sycamore	On land to the west of Paradise Street	86164004
Т8	Beech	On land to the west of Paradise Street	86164004
Т9	Beech	On land to the west of Paradise Street	86174004
T10	Beech	On land to the west of Paradise Street	86154004

Trees specified by reference to a Group (within a broken black line on the map)

NONE

Trees specified by reference to an Area (within a dotted black line on the map)

NONE

Woodlands
(within a continuous black line on the map)

NONE